Rule 4.34

Insert full name of

company

Insert full name and

addresses

Presenter’s name,
address and reference

(if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company
Appy Days Flowers Ltd

Peter James Yeldon
Middleton Partners
38 Langham Street
London

W1iW 7AR

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

| 04410498

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s

affairs as at 29 April 2009,

Signed f%&+jw

5 May 2009

Middleton Partners
38 Langham Street
London

W1IW 7AR

Liquidation Section

A

For Official Use
Post Room

08/05/2009 2
COMPANIES HOUSE




3

Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Appy Days Flowers Ltd on the 29 April, 2009 being a date not

more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths when you have
completed the rest of this form.

I Nathan Eric Appleton of 2 Sumner Avenue, Haskayne, Ormskirk, Lancashire L39 7HZ

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Al, B, C & N1 are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of
the above named company as at 29 April 2009 (being a date not more than 14 days before the
date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on business as
Wholesale of Flowers and Plants.

Swomat  Qmsluit g4 fﬁt&u%? La hCﬂM

o 297yt Lod] e
Signatureés -

Before me

y } I EVEEETT

A Solicitor or Commissicner of QOaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make sure that
the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and te initial any erossings-out or
other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.

Mooney Everett Solicitors
30 Derby Street
Ormskirk

L39 2BY
Telephone: 01 695 574111

Fax; 01695 587971




| “fhis 8§ Ela b d maded A Mfome A fo & t2 ‘dav 'l
Noain Ec A‘ppwf'o‘n Swww‘oe/}gw we this tho{ubhfg Ar,viiaa?_ao?_

Appy Days Flowers Ltd é; A S l'ci'i |
. ol

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise

Assets subject to fixed charge:

0 0
Assets:
Plant & Machinery 3,000 300
Motor Vehicles 1,500 1,000
Book Debts 79,765 20,000
Cash in Pre-Liquidation Account 4,489 4,489
Furniture & Equipment 2,500 250

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 26,039







Thie w6 4t ‘Mldréd‘ At d BRI Mfeved o L the H—ﬁﬁ'd:u}/

Nothan Enc'l}wam swvorn befrme nne This L9 Ao ,.?, ~p 2009

A1 — Summary of liabilities

A

H" Sohcm“vv

Estimated to Realise

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carried from page A}

Preferential creditors:

Total Preferential Claim

26,039

0

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

26,039

26,039

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditor

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Issued and called up capital

£

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

26,039

26,039

288,602
(288,602)

(262,563)

100
(100)

(262,663)







. 419 ZL3d ‘8aysujooul]

0 Leeees ‘Buipjeds ‘pug SBaS UOHNOW 'PROY UCWWOD Auedwo qing 891 889
[0 [ 00293 | N9 LLUM 'SIOM 'PEOY 2i0yseid £0T | smalpuy Aeg |
[0 | 80'2v3 | ZI'Z LI 'J81seyouBl ‘PEcY WNGUEELS | P17 (3in) xewwol4 |

. YNp $40 'Asuns ‘WUl ‘euer

0 08'8564 MO 22 ‘189 N fenueD sseuishg acmsmccoo PRI FZ N m‘_o_ho._ﬂw—

[o ZovL3 HDY WD X@ss3 "uoplew ‘Bumin suog g 80Q jsowy |
e rav €1 ‘joodiaan

0 sgIiocs "Wied “sng yomeunug ‘Suiping AInus) ‘9z eIng 03 B UOSUIGeY piemp3
IE [ 005913 _ _ uo'g |
K [rrevz')3 [ BUIOIUY IS 8Ny Lt | suop/e|D |

. HHZ 9118

0 9550} 53 ‘ployelS 19adg A9Imoy 'anuay) ssauisng SUllioH 9l PY] SHodw) Ueipedsd
[0 | ss'883 _ 1d8 VM 'el1say ‘seupip ‘peoy ejusa3 | dnoJo Buljofody 104Ud7 |
a _ 00'941'G3 | _ woos|a) ysnug _
| o | 6¢'6E'E3 | 4Z¢ 137 191580187 ‘2229 X08 O'd | Se9 yshug |

. podyinog
0 eo'eed “4eang eeedseeys |G-y ‘DNuUs) aieadseyeys / iByoul] 3 UGSy
3 uanlb
AJunoes Ajansas JoNpatD juBWIRD
Jo anjep” ajeq Aq p1ay Alunoas Aue jo s|iejaq | 1gep Jo Junowy {epooysod ypm) ssaippy 10 10}IpaJd jo aweN

-uoIssassod s Auedwoa ay ul Aadoud JoA0 Bl Jo uonusIal Buiwied si0)Ipald pue s8d1Aas Jo spoob Jo Ajddns sy} jo soueape
ur pred syunowe BulwIE|d SJOWOISND pue sjuawaaibe ajes [euolipuod 1o Buisea| |aneys ‘aseyoind-aiy Japun sioppar Aue AJjuapl pue SJoJIPaJY |[B dpNDUL ISNW NOA :3jON

SHOLI3ED ANVdINOD

12105 Y )
¢ Losz pdy 4 Cop whT ) TV I&ﬁ .\E.me

((.3.\&\ dug rvpen &. \..SQQ..VWMQ ~M ooy \9&? » S, P .h.a...\\n\q [ad/ N n\:ﬁ\ |







0 bCEes Jodignos 1981 IoH £ el Pl uiBuISUSY 3 U0 SUHO A
Lo | 00°000'G13 _ 171 1X8 000} X08 Od 'SUSIeH 1S ‘MeyspieH | old 981 sphop |
[o | 0906€3 [ SHZ 661 ‘Puslioyumoq ‘auen peoug ‘uue serdod | SJoMO|4 BJysEOUeT |

° oees qiomotanus Pe0y iojua SsoW NG HOWBUIHOM 3 ydosor
| 0 | 95293 _ HE 8xid ‘Wodyinos ‘ejepsuly 'pECY PlaYied | sjueuNoooY Sar |
E ENE [ 0L ean xesoppi ‘sokeH ke plabmoliems | | Y1 (sieinquisia) obed 38 1 |
[0 | Lb'528'e3 _ _ anueAsy pueY| |
[o | 08'660°023 _ AN LHY Aeung ‘Inupay Yeeiis YBIH 09 | oses ON |

0 9’5863 ‘aMaID) 'J9BAS HeGIeH ,:cNm.u__moM@%u.Om “Mwwmw Auedwog g suINH
[ 0 | 72'680'€3 _ | 9S/0X3 B SWOISND WH |
E | 00'661'0L3 [~ ONS ri.am ‘uopuoT ‘eienbg Aejeyiad lealiS IIH 8 | P1] edueul4 Jessy sjqejusH |
I | vreez'ies [ 178 0¥ "suiyseouen "ybnoosing ‘jusseld euebiioL | PIN S39M0]4 ewlieH |

0 £5'90¢3 ¢ 1eisayouely ‘spleybuiuuds ‘asenbg cmEEmm_.w m SlSMiIIEH

0 1BIGE'LT UBY ‘PIOJUSY ‘PEOY HEYD ‘8SNOH uomsﬂrmmmuw sBuiusaig

3 uaab
funoas Alunaas 10}1pasd juewire)o
30 anpep’ ajeq Aq pjay Aunoses Aue jo s|jejaq | 3q9p jo junowy (opooysod yjim) ssalppy JO J0}IpaI2 JO aWweN

‘uoissassod s Auedwod ay) w Apadoid JaAo ap1 Jo uoyuates Bulwied siolpald pue sadIAtas 10 spoob Jo A[ddns ay) jo soueape
u1 pied sjunowe Buiwigp S19Wesno pue sjuswsaiBe ajes jeuol)ipuod Jo Buiseaj jJejeyo ‘aseyoind-auly s8pun s1o)ipaJd Aue AJjuapl pue S10)paid ||B 9pNjaul }SNW NOA 310N

SHOLIQIYD ANVdNOD
g







0 ZL'1853 rZ€ £1X0 ‘Ainqueq ‘6vG x08 Od | auoydepoA
g 1oodaAn 29npoId (2101
0 0c'ze3 ‘aue] a6p3 1ONEN Wi SESBIOUM 8 H00Ig
. OX1 013d ‘sour] ounog
0 P0'261 ¢d ‘DAL MOPES ‘8JlU8D SSBUISNE UMOIDIOUEBW 2 Auedwo) samold pspodul| oy}
. . deap g suk) uoiBuiysepn . _
0 08'Zv8'63 G121 |ELISNPU] JBUMOID ‘PEOY JBLIMOID PY1 3 N SISEQ-SJeyiwg
0 | 525013 V6 £13N '0UAL uodn) SRSEIMEN "Hied UMON | - 1 {Mn) ebeg |
0 | sv'e3 _ SpAp O'S |
. spuepayieN “ipssajesuoH fiA JoO) ue
0 ceLzb L3 ‘M1 5LGT ‘PUBISOM 0JBd SPeiL /Z2€ Jeydnr 1OMINIPQUEA TS
0 000123 ax| £21 ‘epishesiajy “yed elebioH g1 | AydeiBojoud %000 Lagoy
. ad9
0 90°£9Z3 027 ‘pishasiap ‘@[oog ‘sue 1840 Hed AuLL pi7 joodioni saidoag
. 3Q£ 82di Mioyns
0 998523 'leyuSpI ‘91EIS3 (BLISNPU| 'PEON JBLED SAWET 99 SeiNED
. ZH. 6€7 ‘allysedsuen
0 00'000'€1L3 DSULIE ‘SUARNSEH ‘BNUBAY JOULLING 2 uoa|ddy ueyleN
0 [ 8e1£93 ess171ay 09)2-N ‘284 X0qIsod spees 1jInw |
3 TEYNT
Aunoas Aunoes JoypaJd uBwIRR
Jo anjea- aeq Aq pioy Aldnoas Aue Jo sjiejaq | 199p Jo Junowy {epooysod yum) ssaippy 10 10}1pai2d JO aweN

-uoissessod s Auedwoo ay) ul Apadoud 1240 a1} Jo uonue)al Builwied S10)paId puUE $3DIAIBS JO Spoob Jo Ajddns ay) Jo aoueape
ul pied sjunowe Bujwie SIewoisnd pue sjuslwaaiBbe ajes [euolipucd 10 Buises| [9)eyd ‘aseyoind-aly Japun siolpaud AUe AJjuapl pue SIoNpaId J[e 8pNIoul JSNW NOA :SloN

SHOLIQIUI ANVAINOD
g




o AR T

aineufis

[o | 6€'209°8823 _ sjejo] |
[0 | 516013 JBBlWS[RY ‘VY 0P ‘€L X08 O'd | ‘A8 yediemz |
E | ¥9'9823 _ I 72 |
[0 09'093 108 £€7 ‘opishssiap ‘Aquuog ‘peoy JEdllY 16 P11 (Aquuod) naliey welm
3 uaalB
Ajunsas Ajunoas 103ipato juewie
Jo an[eA - ayeq Aq pjey Ayunoes Lue jo sjielaq | 1qep Jo wunowy (apoaysod Yyyum) ssaippy 10 10}1paI1d JO aWeN

‘uoissassod s Auedwon auy us Auadoid Jano ayi Jo uojjualal Buiielo s10lipaia pue $821A8S Jo spoab jo Alddns ey} jo saueApe
w pred sjunowe Bujwie siawo)sns pue sjuswaaifie ajes [euonipuod o Buises) [eljeyd ‘eseydind-ay Japun s10}pald Aue Ajuapl pue SIo)paId |8 BPNOUl ISR NOA 1SION

SYHO0LIJI™I ANVdWOOI
d




ey W Ut Qb Mareed

Nodlasn Enc 3%5? C NorA J:L Mt 2T A

LT Njpes<ed o - Ut f

P

fodavt gy

*]

c -

COMPANY MEMBERS A Solccidor~
Name of shareholder or Address (with postcode) Type of Share No. of Shares | Nominal Value
member
Nathan Eric Appleton Ordinary oo ® 100
PITrr——— Lrdinary 2
Signature l?- — Date .«U\nwr o i

o




Thie 5 tor exlibd marted  "Ni“ sfermed bo 0 the /9?’7’10(«4/»/'

Natban Enc’ AWM‘”" SWrn M””M B, 297 Aoy w? o009

LlN1 n
Notes to the Statement of Affairs

of Appy Days Flowers Ltd
As At 29 April 2009

Note 1 — Summary of Assets Page

Cash In Pre-Liquidation Account —

Total cash at pre liquidation bank account £4489. These were all cheques which was given to us by the
director.

Assets —

Plant & machinery estimated to realise £300. Motor Vehicle £1,000, Book Debts £20, 000Furnniture and
Equipment £250. The estimated to realise figures have been provided by the director.

Note 2 - Summary of Liabilities

Preferential & Unsecured Creditors

All creditors' claims will need to be quantified in the event of any possible dividend payments.
Note 3 — The Statement of Affairs

The Statement of Affairs has been prepared from the information provided by the director(s) (unless
otherwise stated) and no attempt has been made to audit the figures.

Signature L Date_ 2 * B 0




